KAJIEHJAPHBIN YYEBHBIN I'PAOUK

HaumeHoBaHHe
JTUCIHHUILTNHBI

KoanuecTtBo yqeﬁﬂux 4acCoB 10 HEeACJISAM

H1

H2

H3

H4

HS

H6

H7

HS8

H9

H10

H11

H12

H13

Hroro

OcHOBBI OXpaHbl
Tpyna

10

OCHOBBI yIIpaBJIeHHUS
OXpaHOU TpyAa

13

24

OKOHOMHUYECKHI
MEXaHU3M U
¢uHaHcoBOE
obecneuenne
CUCTCMBbI
YIIPaBJICHUS
OXpaHOU TpyAa

10

Hosblie
WHCTPYMEHTBI
yIpaBJICHUS
OXpaHOU Tpyna B
OAO «PX]I»

10

15

CoenuanbHas
OIICHKA YCJIOBUH

Tpyda

11

15

DIeKTpoOe30macHoOC
Th B TPAHCIIOPTHBIX
TEXHOJIOTUIECKUX
CUCTEMax

12

12

36

OCHOBBI MOKAPHOU
0e30IMacHOCTH Ha
YKEJIE3HOAOPOKHOM
TPAHCIIOPTE

1,5

11

[IpombInieHHAs
0€30MMacHOCTh

1,5

11

ConmanpHag 3ammra
MOCTPaIaBIINX HA
MIPOU3BOJICTBE

11

11

26

10.

Pa3Butue
YIIPaBICHYECKUX

pecypcoB
PYKOBOJIUTEIS

14

19

11.

BrimonHeHME
BBIITYCKHOMN
aTTECTAllMOHHON
paboThI

65

12.

Hrorosas
aTTecTalus

HToro uacos

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

20

32

250

11




